
LOT 6 SUMMER PLACE S/D.

725-455, 764-1020, 957-1980, PB 

ASHLEY JOHN LEWIS/ASHLEY SHERRY ANN
852 SW SUMMERBREEZE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07976-106
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083 SFR 58,400 12/01/1992

2024HX Base Yr

852 SW SUMMER BREEZE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,383 125.8884 141.00 336,003 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 408 100 408 39,119

BAS 1,452 100 1,452 139,218

FGR 552 55 304 29,148

FOP 91 30 27 2,589

FSP 216 40 86 8,246

FST 192 55 106 10,163

2,911 2,383 228,482

BAS= W13 S33 E3 S2 E7 N2 E3 N1 FOP= E13 N7 W13 S7$ N7 E13 S8
E3 S2 E7 N2 E3 N8 E9 FGR= S6 E24 N23 W24 S17$ N17FST= E24 N8
W24 S8$ N8 BAS= E24 N17 W24 S17$ W2 N2 W8 S2 W7 FSP= N12 W18
S12 E18$ W18$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 970.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,358

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

1,958

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2116.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


